11\071 \— ‘y SPARE PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
i K=Y Y A R IN—=Y % Y FEAH
No. Part Names (FtaA) No. Part Names (FaA)
7w IX\—hI\—t v b FZ02 TP EZ (M3x15mmAw 7 Z/10A)
FASO1 | Upper Cover Set FZ02 660 | |1-S33015TPH| Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x15 HEX/10pcs) 330
FIHhIN— [/ I\>)\—t v ~ FZ02 TPHZEX (M3x20mm~Aw 7 X/10A)
FAS02 | pitt. Cover / Bumper Set FZ02 660 | | 1-33020TPH| Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x20 HEX/10pcs) 330
N7y~ FZ02 v FEX (M3x3/T0A)
FASO3 | Hyb Set FZ02 660 1-§53003 Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 220
F—RtE—/\—t v ~ FZ02 v FEX (M4x5mm/T0A)
FAS04 | Servo Saver Set FZ02 935 1-854005 Set Screw(M4x5 HEX/10pcs) 220
ALYy 7 Mty b FZ02 +v k (M2.6x3.0) 71O~ (5A)
FAS05B | \Wheel Shaft Set FZ02 1100 1-N2630N | Nyt(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs) 220
YRy 7 MY~ FZ02 +Fv bk (M3x3.3) +raO> (bA)
FAS06 Suspension Shaft Set FZ02 660 1-N3033N Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 220
PRV T7KNTL—b FZ02 (2KA) vk (M4x5.5) +0O> (BA)
FAS07 Suspension Shaft Plate FZ02 (2pcs 330 1-N4055N Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs 220
p (2pcs) ( ) Nylon (5pcs)
FAS9 | Zif Goar Shatt F202 (4pce). 440 | |1-NSOSON | {0y yion (Bpes) 220
FIAY 7y RIv I~ (F) FZ02 (2FA) Fy bk (M4x56) 75> F4A> (BA)
FAS10 | Diff. Input Shaft (F) FZ02 (2pcs) ( ) 275 | |1-N4056FN Nut(M4;5.6) Fl?nged Nylon) (5pcs) 220
251 12— 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4K A vy 7ERX (M3x8/5A
FAS11 | Screw Pin 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4pcs) 330 1-823008 Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs) 220
FJ7r—Z FZ02 (2AN) Fv v IER (M3x12/5A)
FA512 | Differential Gear Case FZ02 (2pcs) 550 1-823012 Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs) 220
XA > v — FZ02L FSER (M3x12) (~Nv 7 X/T0N)
FAS21L | Main Chassis FZ02L 2200 1-S33012H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 330
Ny 5 J—ZR—H— FZ02L 7w v — (M5x8x0.5/T0N)
FAS523 Battery Spacer FZ02L 330 1-W500805 Washer(M5x8x0.5/10pcs) 330
H2XF7—Lt vy~ FZ02L-B S—ILRRFZUVZ (5x10x4) 4A
FAS31 Suspension Arm Set FZ02L-B 550 BRGOO1 Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs 1100
5V )\—ZXF—1 v ~ FZ02L-B S—ILRRFZUYZ (12x18x4) 2A
FA532B | Shock Stay Set FZ02L-B 1320 BRGOO8 | Shieid Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs 1980
%S _ S, ST~ 5
FA533 g\w/irnggh;ﬂv F§OZLF§C()22chsB) AN 1650 BRG022 S/hieI)cljj ge/;rfngj(gx?OX%e)xgp%)s(s) A 1100
AT V)= vk (F&R) FZ02L-B 0U>7 (¢1.9x3.4)
FAS34 | il Shock Set (F&R) FZ02L-B 2860 | |IFW140-08| O.fing (¢1.9x3.4) 660
Y IX\—7Z)—Vt v~ (F&R) FZ02L-B R—ILIT>R 584 (12A)
FA534-1 | Shock Plastic Parts Set (F&R) FZ02L-B 990 LA43 | 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) 330
7> )\—> v 7k (F) FZ02L-B (2&A) >Yav0Uvy (P5/AL>Y) 10A
FA534-2 | Shock Shaft (F) FZ02L-B (2pcs) 330 ORGO5 | gjlicone O-ring (P5/Orange) 10pcs 440
)=+ 7K~ (R) FZ02L-B (24 A) AF=)LEZA>FY (22T-48P)
FA534-3 | Shock Shaft (R) FZ02L-B (2pcs) 330 | |PNGS4822| giee| pinion Gear (22T-48P) 770
BEsE X )C—F 76T FZ02L-B 5.8mmxM3ERY FR—JL (AN/AT—EA> 2014)
FAB35-76M | Metal Spur Gear 76T FZ02L-B 1760 SC241 | 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) 220
2y I—ZFU Y FZ02L-B Ny FJ—ZK~Zv 7 (16x200mm 2&N)
FAS36 | Slipper Spring FZ02L-B 330 SC246 | Battery Strap (16x200mm / 2pcs) 660
2Uw/S—FL—~tv ~ FZ02L-B 2R IUF—7 (16x135x1.5/2A)
FAS37 | Slipper Plate Set FZ02L-B 330 UM728 | Sponge Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs) 275
ZUwI\—> v 7 N FZ02L-B FIr—2X
FAS38 | glipper Shaft FZ02L-B 275 V8001 | pifferential Case 495
DVPRTvov s (Xy R/Y) T7F¥VEy b
FAS39 | Rear Body Mount (MAD VAN) 1430 VZ012 | pifferential Gear Set 990
IS ~ W > - i >
FAS40-12 | W0 G157 Fr0mi B 1100 | | w0202 | QPG Bl opes) 770
BEsE U~ 7 XY 417 FZ02L-B KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE TORX10E 75 YL AT~ — (3652 kv4000)
FA540-41 | Nlotal Ring Gear 41T FZ02L-B 1430 70615 | KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE TORX10E Brushless Motor (3652 kv4000) | 9350
74 Y—/)\— (¥v K/ VE) Syncro KR-331 {5t (B3)
FA541 | \Wheelie Bar (MAD VAN VE) 1650 82135 | Syncro KR-331 Receiver 5500
YYRAYVEFdL—yavmr vk (LYE) KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE BRAINZ 10 BL60A AF— K3 FO-5—
FABS03RD | \MAD VAN VE Decoration Body Set (Red) 8250 82249 | KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE BRAINZ 10 BL 60A Speed Controller| 13750
FAW210 | 15 Comar Shaft L (£202L) 2" 770 || 82274 | SERVO KeAD3 106N 5500
51+ (FZ02L-BT/V 7 ) (2&N) 2x11E> (10A)
EZT001S | Tire (FZ02L-BT/Soft/2pcs) 1980 92051 | 2x11 Pin (10pcs) 330
BEEBRIAT&RA Ny N (FZ02L-BT/RT4 8/ 7 82N) 2Fv 7Y (10A)
EZTHOOIWS | Glued Tire & Wheel (FZ02L-BT/White/Soft/2pcs) | 2640 92638 | gnap Pin (10pcs) 220
A (FZ02L-BT/EYRG— K5y A—/RTA ~) (2FN) ZR> U5 —7(1x100x150)
EZHOOTW| \\heel (FZ02L-BT/Monster Tracker/White/2pcs) 990 96441B Sponge Tape (1x100x150) 330
EU>% (E2.5/10A) 5x20x0.2mm> Ls (BA)
1-E025 E-Ring (E2.5/10pcs) 165 96774 | 5420x0.2mm Shim (5pcs) 330
MY VEZX (M4x18mmAw 7 Z/5AN) 4x10x0.15mm> 4 (T0OA)
1-514018H Button Head Screw(M4x18HEX/5pcs) 330 96775 | 4x10x0.15mm Shim (10pcs) 330
TPRY > EZX (M3x8mmAwy 2 X/10A)
-S13008TPH | TP Button Head Screw(M3x8HEX/10pcs) 330 * B YRR TG CORE0 ST,
o = AP A S
1-§13010TPH $E /-IB—\lﬁt(; KHZad(I\S/I(:Sl‘é\]v?l\%T{BH/E?(HXO/p]c%{\) 330 :;‘.Ot.e that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
— inige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
1-S32612TPH TPYSER (M2.6x12mmAy 7 A/1 OA) 330 Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
TP Flat Head Screw(M2.6x12 HEX/10pcs) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
rsa0ioreH | TP ZEX (M3xT0mmA v & 2/10X) 330

TP Flat Head Screw(M3x10 HEX/10pcs)

50




ART

/\—"Y SPARE PARTS

K IETER (BA) T

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

%

o"

i
& ,"‘»

FA501 %660
7w IN—=H\—tv ~ FZ02
Upper Cover Set FZ02

FA502 %660

FIHN—= [ K=ty b
Fz02

Diff. Cover / Bumper Set FZ02

FA503 %660
N7ty k FZ02
Hub Set FZ02

FA504 %935
—RtE—/\—tv k FZ02
Servo Saver Set FZ02

FA505B %1100
KAy 7 bty ~ FZ02
Wheel Shaft Set FZ02

7 /

//

7p 25

-~
=y

FA506 %660 FA507 %330 FA509 %440 FA510 %275 FA511 %330

YR v 7 Y N FZ02 HYRYv 77—k FZ02(2BA) T 7>+ 7k FZ02 (44 N) FTIAVTY Ry TN (F) 27U a—EY 2x11xM4

FZ02 (2 N\)

Diff. Input Shaft (F

Suspension Shaft Set FZ02

Suspension Shaft Plate FZ02
(2pcs)

Diff. Gear Shaft FZ02 (4pcs)

F) FZ02 (2pcs)

FZ02 (4R N)
Screw Pin 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4pcs)

&

&

-
=

FA512 %550

F 7 —2R FZ02 (2A)
Differential Gear Case FZ02
(2pcs)

FA521L %2200
XA — FZ02L
Main Chassis FZ02L

FAW210 %770
HD t>%—>+ 7k L(FZO2L)
HD Center Shaft L (FZ02L)

FA523 %330
Ny T —ZR—Y— FZ02L
Battery Spacer FZ02L

FA531 %550
YRA7—Ltv bk FZ0O2L-B
Suspension Arm Set FZ02L-B

’,

e

FA532B %1320
YV I—RF—1v b FZ02L-B
Shock Stay Set FZ02L-B

FA533 %1650

RA Vv 7~ FZ02L-B
(2F&N)

Swing Shaft FZ02L-B (2pcs)

FA534 %2860

ATV I—E v k (F&R)
FZ02L-B

Oil Shock Set (F&R) FZ02L-B

FA534-1 %990

FYIR—=TZ =Yty ~
(F&R) Fz02L-B

Shock Plastic Parts Set (F&R) FZ02L-B

PNGS4822 %770
RAF—=IEZA Y FY (22T-48P)
Steel Pinion Gear (22T-48P)

/ o> 'k"
3 ) - ; \ //
FA535-76M %1760 FA536 %330 FA537 %330 FA538 %275 FA539 %1430

BEfE R /\—F V76T FZ02L-B
Metal Spur Gear 76T FZ02L-B

22Uy K= 7Y v FZ02L-B
Slipper Spring FZ02L-B

Ay NN=TL—htYy
Fz02L-B
Slipper Plate Set FZ02L-B

AUy /)\—=2+ 7~ FZO2L-B
Slipper Shaft FZ02L-B

DYRT AR (Xy RIY)
Rear Body Mount (MAD VAN)

e

O

EZH001W %990

R4 (FZO2L-BT/EVRY —
NZvh—/RTA ) 2FAN)
Wheel (FZ02L-BT/Monster Tracker/
White/2pcs)

EZT001S %1980
54% (FZ02L-BT/V 7 ) (2KA)
Tire (FZ02L-BT/Soft/2pcs)

EZTHO01WS %2640
BERHTIATVRRIILEY L
(FZO2L-BT/IRTA /YT K/2N)
Glued Tire & Wheel
(FZ02L-BT/White/Soft/2pcs)

FA540-12 %1100
BEfEA( > 7y N EY 12T FZ02L-B
Metal Input Gear 12T FZ02L-B

\\s\ N WA

N
AN

&,

‘o

FA541 %1650
VAU —I\— (¥ v K/ VE)
Wheelie Bar (MAD VAN VE)

70615 %9350

KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE TORX10E
7Y L RAE—%— (3652 kv4000)
KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE TORX10E
Brushless Motor (3652 kv4000)

82249 % 13750

KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE BRAINZ 10
BLB0A ZE—KRIdvhO—5—
KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE BRAINZ 10
BL 60A Speed Controller

FAB503RD %8250

7 v RNV VE
FAL—yavRTsEy M (LYR)

MAD VAN VE Decoration Body Set (Red)

FA540-41 %1430
BEfE U >~ ¥V 41T FZ02L-B
Metal Ring Gear 41T FZ02L-B

51



A7 3viIN—=y

OPTIONAL PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RE | IR—=Y# e 7 BE | IR—=Y % K E A
No. Part Names (FtaA) No. Part Names (FaA)
FAN201| 22 Biciing tapee) 220 | [BRGOOITS)| Fiine Shica Borng (xion) dpes ) | 880
FAW203 | Givoreal Sving Shaft L FZ02LE (pce) | 2850 | | EZT001 | Zd & \incal sof (Monster Tracken | 1980
FAW204 | LD o b 2020 5 (apce) 4160 | |PNGSIER1) %1 Brion Gear (21T-48P) 70
FAW205 | LB Zron Hub F202 (2pcsy 4180 | |PNGS4823| §i00i Prion Goar (2aT-4aP) 70
FAW205-01 g\aﬁélajpj apjc’s)(mjk) 330 VS001-01 ;ffje{'én%;‘ I\;ac(kéilnjs)mpcs) 440
FAW206 | 5 Aot b 202 (3968 3060 | | WO136 | &5iiara Bal (45010908 550
FAW207 | U S Shan 7208 (2oas) 1920 || woz01 | 28 eh ronge 70
FAW20B | §5i5,2, St Fool B o 1980 | | Wo202H | 85TV Bl spcs) 70
FAW211 | 15 Conier Shah Gup F F200 - 770 | | w0300 | G4 Phiow Ball 5. (4904 1980
FAW212 | U5 Colier shatt Gup A 205 770 | | XGS001 | g Bare Shook Sering (SPimkiSofabee) " | 1820
FAW214 | L5 1Al Sorve Saver 202 - 4950 | | XGSO11 | 5 Ao Shack Sprng (UPkISo/abce) " | 1320
FAW216 | 11y Shock Set FAOA B 4620 | | 1NIAD| R it ) Planged Nylon (AL Bilaind | 390
FAW217 | 15 Votor Mourt FZ02 - 1870 | | MUOAAS | R (bed 5) Hanged Nylon (A JGoldidnce) | 290
FAW218 | otor Hosioink F202 100 | |1S1Z60EHT]| B o Srem(cin o VME exrspes) 550
FAW219 | U5 S orng el F202 - 770 | |1SI0OHT| B Srem(banTaniam ManI0cs) 550
FAW221 | S1 5 It Tool F202 -2 275 | |S10HT| B fion Scremex aniom a1 iocs) 550
FAW229 | L i Gear 417 1980 | | 1SIS0TSHT] Byitcn Screm(Hax a5 /5nds) 550
FABS03 | \AD VAN VE Nor Dacorstion Body Set | 7180 | |1-5130228T| 8Lt S emhaniur 2z dpeey 550
92412 | Fiin Advia Fod 3 660

92413 | o Adviat Fod d8mm 660

52




A7 32)\—"Y OPTIONAL PARTS

K IETER (BA) T

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

®
* D
*

?

O

4
ek
()

FAW202-01 %220
FYRINTy T (AEN)
Axle Bushing (4pcs)

FAW203 %3850
AZN=HNRAVTI¥ T~ L
(FZ02L-B/2\)

Universal Swing Shaft L
(FZ02L-B/2pcs)

FAW204 %4180
HD 7R =)L\ T
(FZ02L-B/4N)

HD Wheel Hub (FZ02-B/4pcs)

FAW205 %4180

HD 7OY hI\T
(FZ02&=E/2\)

HD Front hub (FZ02/2pcs)

FAW205-01 %330
R—=ILAy 7 (4EN)
Ball Cup (4pcs)

Y v .“

&

v

FAW206 %3960
HD Y 7Z/\7 (FZO2£E&E/2\)
HD Rear hub (FZ02/2pcs)

FAW207 %1320

HD 772+ 7k~
(FZ022=1E/2 )

HD Diff. Shaft (FZ02/2pcs)

FAW208 %1980

HD R EZ1H—t vk S/M/H

(FZ022EE/2N)

HD Stabilizer Set SIM/H (FZ02/2pcs)

FAW211 %770

FAW212 %770

HD €v%—Yv 7Kk Av7F HDEY%—Yv Tk AvT7R

(FZ022=18)

HD Center Shaft Cup F (FZ02)

(FZO2£H1E)
HD Center Shaft Cup R (FZ02)

R
&

0

FAW214 %4950

A G )Y —RtE—/\—
(FZ024 =)

Metal Servo Saver (FZ02)

FAW216 %4620
FILEF v )\—tv k FZ02L-B
Aluminum Damper Set FZ02L-B

O

N &

FAW229 %1980

HD U>o%¥ 41T

(FZ02L VE-BT)

HD Ring Gear 41T (FZ02L VE-BT)

FAB503 %7150

A ASAYS
JyFAL—yavikTqsyh
MAD VAN VE Non Decoration Body Set

FAW217 %1870

HD E—%—~7o>
(FZ024£%78)

HD Motor Mount (FZ02)

FAW218 %1100
= NI
(FAZER MK2)

Motor Heat Sink (FAZER MK2)

FAW219 %770

HD 277U > I mR—)L
(FZ02&=1E/4N)

HD Steering Ball (FZ02/4pcs)

53



Ny 5y —

BATTERY

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RA Y Tl IN—=Y % RA Y ZE
Part Names Description (FaA) Part Names Description (FaA)
71322 SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 22HV | mEhv 1~ 2750 GAB | Gens ace LiPo 4000 DRy 7Y — 5280
Ni-MH /Sy 71 — Ni-MH /0y 71U — 4201 | A~ L—k/Rw 7 (45C/7.4V)| Li-Po Battery
SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 22HV | High power type GA-B-45C-4000- EHAY A FINY T —
Ni-MH Battery Ni-MH battery. 281P-HardCase-8 High power type battery
SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 36HV | X&&. &HA5 17
71324 | Ni-MH /Uy 7 U — NIMH /8 5 5 — 4950

SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 36HV
Ni-MH Battery

High capacity and high power
type Ni-MH battery.

mRyo2ZX )Xy BOX-BAG

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACVEA S K 7E il IN—Y % S K 7E il
Part Names Description (BEA) Part Names Description (BEA)
Ew MRy 2 X2 DX T BRI R JIN—=YRY T ZAM 1 X/ 232x122x32mm
80460 | pit Box DX Good for storing tools 17600 80464 | parts Box M Size / 232x122x32mm 605
4 X / 542x300x397mm 80465 JIK—=YRY YIRS - X/ 120x83x25mm 165
Size / 542x300x397mm Parts Box S Size / 120x83x25mm
Ew hRy X TR BE JX—Y Ry U XSS 4 X 189x36x26mm 3 A
80461 Pit Box Good for storing tools 7480 80466 Parts Box SS Size / 89x36x26mm  3pcs 440
H 1 X/ 420x240x330mm 876158 KYOSHO Fr UV L | F1 X/ 350x550x540mm 9350
Size / 420x240x330mm KYOSHO Carrying Bag L Size / 350x550x540mm
V—JLiRy ¥ X - X / 330x230x65mm
80462 | 15| Box Size / 330x230x65mm 1980
=Y Ry J Z L - X/ 410x264x43mm
80463 Parts Box L Size / 410x264x43mm 1980
ry 7 't’"j' 1J)— ACCESSORY * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y %

Part Names

RE
Description

e E A
(Bisd)

IN—Y %

Part Names

RE

e = A

Description

(Bisd)

36218 FYR=EyRZTY R (X7 2y M) | §V R —OfEERLRERRT VK 770 97054 | LED 4 h1ZyMO5/2{T/L=400/7)7)| U7 2/TLED 54 kv b 880
Shock Absorber Pits Holder W/Magnet | Suitable Stand for shock maintenance -2B | LED Light Unit (05/2 Bulbs/L=400/Clear) | 2 light clear LED light set.
36228 | AVTTVYARI YR O=54T7(7797)| §91-29K BELAR-DKTS 2y MiE 1760 97054 | LED 5/ PI=y 05/ 21T /=400 /Ly R)| L R2ATLED S4 bV b 000
BK | Maintenance Stand Type Low (Black) | Shock Stand, with screw and magnet -2R-B | LED Light Unit (5/2 Bulbs/L=400/Red) | 2 light red LED light set.
36228 | AYTHYARI YR O=F4T7(Ly R) | 01252 K BECAR-D KTy MiE 1760 97054 | LED 7/ P12y 05/ 44T/L=400/ /7)) | 2 U7 44TLED 54 hzw b 1320
R Maintenance Stand Type Low (Red) | Shock Stand, with screw and magnet -4B | LED Light Unit (05/4 Bulbs/L=400/Clear) | 4 light clear LED light set.
80823 |BigK2.0 Ev b w KN 7Zv¥| 1 X /1200x600mm 4400 97054 | LED 74 h1Zy MO5/A{T JL=400/ 7V 7 &Ly R)| 707 20T Ly R 21054 Moy b 1320
BK | Big K 2.0 Pit Mat Black (61x122cm)| Size / 1200x600mm -4CR | LED Light Unit (05/4 BulbsfL=400/Clear & Red) | 2light clear and 2 light red LED light set.
80823 | BigK2.0 £y h¥w k L K| #+ X/1200x600mm 4400
R | Big K2.0 Pit Mat Red (61x122cm)| Size / 1200x600mm

54




UACAVE4
Part Names
>V Z(3g)

TIAI - A1) CHEMICAL - OIL

K
Description
7 v REERHRT Y X

e E A
(Tt3A)

96162 Ring Gear Grease (3g) Fluorine special grease. 440
Y DEFRE RS
Reduces wearing of gear
S N 5 S L sEm
96508 | HG JaAhITUR YaA v BRI R 880

HG Joint Grease

Grease for joint part.

SB/-YOTHBICRR ERENZD
Use into metal joint parts. Reduces the wear

ACE2 AR =YY%
Part Names Description | (fnA) Part Names
Y Q274 )L#300 (80cc) SIL | ¥V 327 JL#900 (40cc)
0300-8 Silicone Oil #300 (80cc) 0900| Silicone QOil #900 (40cc)

SIL | ¥V a7 )L#350 (80cc) SIL | ¥ a>7- JL#1000 (40cc)

0350-8] Silicone Oil #350 (80cc) 5 18— |g1p1| [1000] Silicone Oil #1000 (40cc)
SIL | Y a> A )L#400 (80cc) | | for shocks. SIL | ¥V 3> A )L#2000 (40cc)

0400-8| Silicone QOil #400 (80cc) 2000B| Silicone Oil #2000 (40cc)
SIL | U JL#450 (80cc) SIL | U a>7 - JL#3000 (40cc)

0450-8| Silicone Oil #450 (80cc) 3000B| Silicone Oil #3000 (40cc)
SIL | U a7 JL#4000 (40cc)

4000B| Silicone Oil #4000 (40cc)
SIL | U a># - JL#5000 (40cc)

5000B| Silicone Oil #5000 (40cc)
SIL | U 3> JL#6000 (40cc)

6000B| Silicone Oil #6000 (40cc)
SIL | ') 3>A A )L#7000 (40cc)

7000B| Silicone Oil #7000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥ Jv7)L#10000 (40cc)
10000B| Silicone Oil #10000 (40cc)

RE

Description

T7H
for diffs.

(B:A)

SIL
200008

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

VACVE2
Part Names

1) VA4 )L#20000 (40cc)
Silicone Qil #20000 (40cc)

SIL
300008

Y DA JL#30000 (40cc)
Silicone Qil #30000 (40cc)

£990

SIL
400008

1) VA4 )L#40000 (40cc)
Silicone Qil #40000 (40cc)

SIL
500008

1) 274 )L#50000 (40cc)
Silicone Oil #50000 (40cc)

SIL
600008

1) QA )L#60000 (40cc)
Silicone Oil #60000 (40cc)

SIL
1000008

Y QA )L#100000 (40cc)
Silicone Oil #100000 (40cc)

SIL

300000

U QA4 )L#300000 (40cc)
Silicone Oil #300000 (40cc)

SIL
500000

Y QYA )L#500000 (40cc)
Silicone Oil #500000 (40cc)

A

Description

T7H
for diffs.

KEM
(#2)

%1100

%1430

55




	P001 MAD VAN VE_out
	P002 MAD VAN VE_out
	P003 MAD VAN VE_out
	P004 MAD VAN VE_out
	P005 MAD VAN VE_out
	P006 MAD VAN VE_out
	P007 MAD VAN VE_out
	P008 MAD VAN VE_out
	P009 MAD VAN VE_out
	P010 MAD VAN VE_out
	P011 MAD VAN VE_out
	P012 MAD VAN VE_out
	P013 MAD VAN VE_out
	P014 MAD VAN VE_out
	P015 MAD VAN VE_out
	P016 MAD VAN VE_out
	P017 MAD VAN VE_out
	P018 MAD VAN VE_out
	P019 MAD VAN VE_out
	P020 MAD VAN VE_out
	P021 MAD VAN VE_out
	P022 MAD VAN VE_out
	P023 MAD VAN VE_out
	P024 MAD VAN VE_out
	P025 MAD VAN VE_out
	P026 MAD VAN VE_out
	P027 MAD VAN VE_out
	P028 MAD VAN VE_out
	P029 MAD VAN VE_out
	P030 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P031 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P032 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P033 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P034 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P035 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P036 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P037 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P038 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P039 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P040 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P041 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P042 MAD VAN VE M_out
	P043 MAD VAN VE OPTION_out
	P044 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P045 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P046 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P047 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P048 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P049 MAD VAN VE EX_out
	P050 MAD VAN VE SP_out
	P051 MAD VAN VE SP_out
	P052 MAD VAN VE OP_out
	P053 MAD VAN VE OP_out
	P054 MAD VAN VE OP_out
	P055 MAD VAN VE OP_out
	P056 MAD VAN VE CIS_out
	P057 MAD VAN VE CIS_out
	P058 kounyuu_out
	P059 FAX_out
	P060 MAD VAN VE_out

